SK436
WOMEN'S FASHION BRIEF

Notes:
TEAR-OUT LABEL

Fabric:

Weight:
Sizes:

Carton:

Description:

96% Polyester, 4% Elastane, 100% Cotton Gusst
Single Jersey

240gsm

XS-L

72

* Suitable for sublimation printing

« Soft elastic waistband, also printable

* Coordinates with SK236 Fashion Crop Top
« Twin needle stictching

* 100% Cotton gusset

« Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Care Instructions:

@ eoRAX

Wash at 30 degees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash
as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on

reverse

Country of Origin:
BANGLADESH

Commodity Code:
61082000

Garment Measurements:

Waistband - cms
Front Length - cms

To Fit:

UK-To Fit
EUR-To Fit
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

XS

345
195

XS

36
26
66

37.5
20.5

10
38
28
71

40.5
215

12
40
30
76

435
225

14
42
32
81




SK436
WOMEN'S FASHION BRIEF

Pantone Guide:

Black White
BLACK WHITE

WHITE WHITE






