

WOMEN'S FASHION BRIEF

Fabric: 96% Polyester, 4% Elastane, 100% Cotton Gusse

Single Jersey

 Weight:
 240gsm

 Sizes:
 XS - L

 Carton:
 72

Description: • Suitable for sublimation printing

Soft elastic waistband, also printableCoordinates with SK236 Fashion Crop Top

Twin needle stictching100% Cotton gusset

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Care Instructions:











Wash at 30 degees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61082000

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

	XS	S	М	L
Waistband - cms	34.5	37.5	40.5	43.5
Front Length - cms	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L
UK-To Fit	8	10	12	14
EUR-To Fit	36	38	40	42
Waist - ins	26	28	30	32
Waist - cms	66	71	76	81

SK436

WOMEN'S FASHION BRIEF



Pantone Guide:

BLACK WHITE

Black	White

WHITE WHITE